
President Jarrod Mobberley 0413 124 054 president@wyomingfc.com.au

Vice President Lorraine Little 0449 707 892 cocoaplittle@hotmail.com

Secretary Aaron Weiershauser 043 437 0027 secretary@wyomingfc.com.au

Treasurer Diana Dyer 0405 009 617 treasurer@wyomingfc.com.au

Football Committee Chair Andrew Purkis 0410 568 449 football@wyomingfc.com.au

Football Committee Chairman Andrew Purkis 0410 568 449 football@wyomingfc.com.au

Non-Competition Representative (U5 - 7) Jesse Wark 0413 835 518 5.7rep@wyomingfc.com.au

Non-Competition Representative (U8 - 11) John Thew 0421 507 021 8.11rep@wyomingfc.com.au

Junior Representative (U12 - 18) Hamish Neal 0401 033 380 junior@wyomingfc.com.au

Senior Representative (M35-45, MAA) Justin Sargent 0421 221 760 senior@wyomingfc.com.au

Womens Representative Christine Muldoon 0404 500 131 womens@wyomingfc.com.au

 Youth Technical Director Daniel Urzi 0413 019 774 danielurzi@yahoo.com

Registrar Bianca Weiershauser 0448 197 410 registrar@wyomingfc.com.au

Club Historian Alistair Kennedy alistair@marquenews.com.au

Canteen Operator  Vacant 0405 009 617  

Ground Controller / Line Marking ***Outsourced externally***

Marketing / Digital / Partnerships Manager Scott Snodgrass 0404 020 624 sponsorship@wyomingfc.com.au

Website Administrator Andrew Kennedy 0402 403 224 web@wyomingfc.com.au

Liquor Licensee  Luca Scuri 0409 150 887 lgscuri@outlook.com

Member Protection Officer Hamish Neal 0401 033 380 mpio@wyomingfc.com.au

Cadet Referee Co-Ordinator / Mariners Rep Matthew Phillips 0418 407 074 cadets@wyomingfc.com.au

Club Photographer Rob Ekins 0404 167 849 rob@ccsp.photos

Kevin Flanagan 0447 695 772 knsflano@bigpond.com

Aden Omar 0431 711 298 aden.h.omar@gmail.com

Luca Scuri 0409 150 887 lgscuri@outlook.com

David Boyd 0408 471 049 boydie1951@hotmail.com

Rob Ekins 0404 167 849 rob@ccsp.photos

Chris Large `0414 585 825 clarge19@gmail.com

Aaron Hunter `0434 480 482 aaron.hunter95@outlook.com

Gavin Singh 0409 381 200 gavin@nararaplumbing.com.au

Head Coach / First Grade Scott Snodgrass 0404 020 624 scottsnodgrass1978@gmail.com

Reserve Grade Coach Aden Omar `0431 711 298 aden.h.omar@gmail.com

U23s Coach Michael Kennedy 0416 078 127 kenn4mic@gmail.com

Squad Manager David Boyd 0408 471 049 boydie1951@hotmail.com

Assistant First Grade Ken Melvin 0438 346 056 melandken@exemail.com.au

Squad Assistant Elliot Marshall 0413 691 266 etmarshall04@gmail.com

Squad Assistant Daniel Gravas 0432 225 237 danielgravas2@hotmail.com

MENS PREMIER LEAGUE  SQUAD STAFF
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